MMTN Conference 2019
18-19 April 2019, Nanchang, China

THURSDAY, 18 APRIL

Facilitators: Ruoyu Li, Jin Yu, Wei Liu, Zhe Wan
08.30 Welcome and opening remarks

TOPICAL SESSION: Laboratory tests for medical mycology and important medical fungi
Facilitators: Jin Yu and Wei Liu

08.40 Laboratory diagnosis of fungal infections

09.10 Morphology identification for molds

09.40 In vitro antifungal susceptibility

10.10 Q&A and discussion

10.25 Break

10.45 Talaromyces marneffei infection and Talaromyces marneffei
11.15 Malassezia infection and Malassezia

11.45 Dermatophytosis and dermatophytes

12.15 Q&A and discussion

12.30 Break and lunch

PRACTICE: Video presentation and fungal identification
Facilitator: Zhe Wan

14.00 Video presentation of laboratory techniques

14.40 Fungal identification (culture, microscopy)

16.20 YeastOne, E-test and MIC breakpoint interpretation
16.40 Interactive discussion

16.50 Day 1 closing remarks

& MMTN

)

Ruoyu Li
Xiaotian Huang

Ruoyu Li
Jin Yu
Wei Liu
All

Liyan Xi
Yuping Ran
Ping Zhan
All

Zhe Wan

Zhe Wan & Jin Yu
Zhe Wan

All

Ruoyu Li



MMTN Conference 2019
18-19 April 2019, Nanchang, China

08.30

FRIDAY, 19 APRIL

Opening remarks

PLENARY FORUM: Fungal infection challenges in the 21° century
Facilitators: Ruoyu Li and Zhengyin Liu

08.40
09.15
09.50
10.25
10.40
10.50
11.25
12.00
12.30
12.40
12.45

Evolving fungal landscape in Asia

Strengths and limitations of imaging for diagnosis of invasive fungal infections
Candidemia: Lessons learnt from Asian studies for intervention

Q&A and discussion

Break

Recent advances of fungal diagnostics and application in Asian laboratories
Updates on invasive fungal disease management: From ECIL 4-6
Cryptococcosis: Insights for clinical practice

Q&A and discussion

Closing remarks

Break and lunch

PRACTICE: Fungal identification

14.00
17.00

Fungal identification (culture, microscopy)

Day 2 closing remarks

& MMTN

)

Ruoyu Li

Yee-Chun Chen

Tan Ban Hock

Methee Chayakulkeeree
All

Arunaloke Chakrabarti
Samir G Agrawal
Zhengyin Liu

All

Ruoyu Li

Zhe Wan & Jin Yu
JinYu



