

MMTN Conference 2019

18-19 April 2019, Nanchang, China

THURSDAY, 18 APRIL

Facilitators: Ruoyu Li, Jin Yu, Wei Liu, Zhe Wan

08.30	Welcome and opening remarks	Ruoyu Li Xiaotian Huang	
TOPICAL SESSION: Laboratory tests for medical mycology and important medical fungi Facilitators: Jin Yu and Wei Liu			
08.40	Laboratory diagnosis of fungal infections	Ruoyu Li	
09.10	Morphology identification for molds	Jin Yu	
09.40	In vitro antifungal susceptibility	Wei Liu	
10.10	Q&A and discussion	All	
10.25	Break		
10.45	Talaromyces marneffei infection and Talaromyces marneffei	Liyan Xi	
11.15	Malassezia infection and Malassezia	Yuping Ran	
11.45	Dermatophytosis and dermatophytes	Ping Zhan	
12.15	Q&A and discussion	All	
12.30	Break and lunch		
PRACTICE: Video presentation and fungal identification Facilitator: Zhe Wan			
14.00	Video presentation of laboratory techniques	Zhe Wan	
14.40	Fungal identification (culture, microscopy)	Zhe Wan & Jin Yu	
16.20	YeastOne, E-test and MIC breakpoint interpretation	Zhe Wan	
16.40	Interactive discussion	All	
16.50	Day 1 closing remarks	Ruoyu Li	









MMTN Conference 2019

18-19 April 2019, Nanchang, China

FRIDAY, 19 APRIL

08.30	Opening remarks	Ruoyu Li	
PLENARY FORUM: Fungal infection challenges in the 21 st century Facilitators: Ruoyu Li and Zhengyin Liu			
08.40	Evolving fungal landscape in Asia	Yee-Chun Chen	
09.15	Strengths and limitations of imaging for diagnosis of invasive fungal infections	Tan Ban Hock	
09.50	Candidemia: Lessons learnt from Asian studies for intervention	Methee Chayakulkeeree	
10.25	Q&A and discussion	All	
10.40	Break		
10.50	Recent advances of fungal diagnostics and application in Asian laboratories	Arunaloke Chakrabarti	
11.25	Updates on invasive fungal disease management: From ECIL 4–6	Samir G Agrawal	
12.00	Cryptococcosis: Insights for clinical practice	Zhengyin Liu	
12.30	Q&A and discussion	All	
12.40	Closing remarks	Ruoyu Li	
12.45	Break and lunch		
PRACTICE: Fungal identification			
14.00	Fungal identification (culture, microscopy)	Zhe Wan & Jin Yu	
17.00	Day 2 closing remarks	Jin Yu	





